
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY (Distance Education)

The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers are declared to have passed the M.A.  3RD SEMESTER 

(REGULAR/BACKLOG) EXAMINATION 2025 (UNDER C. D. O. E.) , held in August-September, 2025 

In order of Roll Nos. 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 4  4  3  3  7  7 

Moridhal College106Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 231060032  241060036  241060038  241060039  241060040 

 241060041  241140007 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 21  18  11  11  32  29 

Silapathar College107Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 231070055  231080006  231240011  231240027  241070021 

 241070022  241070024  241070025  241070026  241070027 

 241070029  241070030  241070032  241070033  241070034 

 241070043  241070076  241070084  241080023  241080029 

 241080032  241080033  241080034  241230026  241230027 

 241230029  241230030  241230031  241230033 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 4  4  3  3  7  7 

Purbanchal College, Silapathar109Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 221090076  231090073  241090056  241090057  241090058 

 241090059  241090061 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 0  0  2  1  2  1 

Murkong Selek College112Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 241120007 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 1  1  5  5  6  6 

Jonai Girls' College113Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 221130054  241130009  241130010  241130013  241130014 



 241130015 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 12  8  26  22  38  30 

Gogamukh College118Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 221180234  231150004  231180019  231250036  232180014 

 232180016  232180021  241180056  241180057  241180059 

 241180060  241180061  241180062  241180063  241180064 

 241180067  241180068  241180071  241180072  241180074 

 241180075  241180077  241180078  241250032  241250033 

 241250037  241250038  242170004  242170007  242170008 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 10  9  8  8  18  17 

L.T.K. College203Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 242030064  242030065  242030066  242030067  242030069 

 242030070  242030071  242030072  242030073  242030074 

 242030075  242030076  242030077  242030078  242030082 

 242030083  242030099 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 5  2  2  0  7  2 

Panigaon O.P.D. College204Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 232040021  242040003 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 4  4  17  16  21  20 

Lakhimpur Commerce College205Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 232050036  232050051  232050054  232270031  242050075 

 242050076  242050077  242050078  242050082  242050083 

 242050084  242050085  242050087  242050088  242050089 

 242050090  242050092  242050093  242050095  242050096 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 3  3  4  3  7  6 

Kherajkhat College210Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 232100045  232100048  232100054  242100002  242100003 

 242100004 



MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 10  8  18  15  28  23 

Subansiri College216Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 222160046  232160167  232160172  232160225  232160234 

 232160266  232160268  242160048  242160049  242160070 

 242160071  242160073  242160074  242160100  242160128 

 242160132  242160143  242160166  242160169  242160175 

 242160176  242160178  242160179 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 1  1  1  1  2  2 

Dhakuakhana College222Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 242250001  242250002 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 0  0  15  12  15  12 

D.R. College301Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 233010016  233010017  233010018  243010047  243010048 

 243010049  243010051  243010052  243010053  243010068 

 243010070  243010071 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 2  2  7  5  9  7 

J.D.S.G. College310Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 233100011  233100032  233100033  243100013  243100014 

 243100016  243100017 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 4  2  2  0  6  2 

J.B. COLLEGE401Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 224010074  244010032 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 14  9  11  6  25  15 

Jorhat College403Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 234030018  234030078  234030079  234030080  234030108 



 244030027  244030028  244030029  244030033  244030038 

 244030039  244030040  244030041  244030042  244070002 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 3  0  3  3  6  3 

Cinnamara College406Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 234060010  234060016  244060007 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 1  1  2  2  3  3 

Majuli College413Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 244140004  244140005  244140007 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 13  13  22  21  35  34 

Sibsagar Girls' College505Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 225010108  225010110  225010113  225010115  225010144 

 225050078  235010120  235010122  235010123  235010129 

 235010130  235010131  235010133  235010138  235010145 

 235070003  235070004  235070005  235110002  235110005 

 235110007  235110008  235110009  245010015  245010022 

 245010026  245010037  245010054  245010061  245050013 

 245050014  245050015  245050016  245070002 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 0  0  3  2  3  2 

Sibsagar Commerce College506Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 245060031  245060032 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 1  1  10  9  11  10 

Gargaon College508Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 235080042  235080046  245080034  245080035  245080037 

 245080038  245080039  245080040  245080041  245080042 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 2  2  15  14  17  16 

Sonari Commerce College521Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE



Pass :

 225210065  225210075  235210025  235210028  235210030 

 235210031  235210058  235210061  245210019  245210021 

 245210022  245210035  245210037  245210044  245210054 

 245210059 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 12  10  62  51  74  61 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION , D. U.600Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 216000017  216000306  226000052  226000144  226000285 

 226000385  226000550  226000566  226000648  226000671 

 226000781  226000843  226000932  236000107  236000120 

 236000220  236000285  236000302  236000339  236000355 

 236000356  236000378  236000405  236000437  236000477 

 236000481  236000511  236000521  236000633  236000677 

 236000679  236000711  236000763  236000767  236000799 

 236000814  236000815  236000852  246000141  246000152 

 246000153  246000154  246000174  246000175  246000220 

 246000236  246000237  246000257  246000295  246000297 

 246000327  246000328  246000330  246000332  246000370 

 246000406  246000451  246000492  246000528  246000529 

 246000530 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 3  3  5  3  8  6 

Duliajan College616Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 226160043  236160010  236160011  236160018  246160041 

 246160042 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 5  5  7  6  12  11 

Namrup College619Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 226190029  236170016  236170017  236170020  236190026 

 236190027  236190028  236190029  246170019  246190006 

 246190007 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 0  0  3  3  3  3 

Women's College, Tinsukia701Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 237010019  237010020  247010020 



MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 2  0  12  7  14  7 

Tinsukia Commerce College704Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 237160018  237180021  237180024  247040043  247040066 

 247160003  247180031 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 4  4  7  7  11  11 

DOOMDOOMA COLLEGE705Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 227050120  237050039  237050045  237050049  237050057 

 247050010  247050024  247050025  247050044  247050050 

 247050062 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 0  0  1  1  1  1 

Digboi College707Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 227080009 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

 Appeared      Passed Appeared        Passed
 Appeared          Passed

 2  2  10  7  12  9 

Margherita College709Centre Code :

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Pass :

 217090071  237090078  237090080  237090081  237090089 

 247090048  247090049  247090053  247090054 

(DR. P. K. KAKOTY)

Controller of Examinations, 

Dibrugarh University

Dated Dibrugarh 

6th January, 2026


